S.No Description HSN Qty Rate GST% Taxable GST Total

1 Glass bottle 2879 1 pcs 530.00 18% 530.00 95.40 625.40

2 5 L cooker 
Hawkins

1234 1 pcs 2400.00 18% 2400.00 432.00 2832.00

Taxable Amount: 2930.00
CGST: 263.70
SGST: 263.70
Total GST: 527.40

Total Amount: 3457.40

Amount in Words: Three Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Seven Rupees and Forty Paise Only

Bank Details
Name : Bank of Baroda
Branch : GT Road
Acc. Number : 8765865865865
IFSC : BOBN0001234
UPI ID : 9140169001-2@ybl

Pay using UPI Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice